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Position

Library Assistant Il
Library Page
Library Page
Library Aide
Library Aide

Other Positions Held City

Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City
Daly City

Department

Libr Serramonte
Libr Serramonte
Libr Serramonte
Libr Serramonte

Libr Serramonte

Total Wages
$65,163
$2,855
$2,407
$2,191
$1,654



