	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Assistant II		Daly City	Libr Serramonte	\$65,163
2.	Library Page		Daly City	Libr Serramonte	\$2,855
3.	Library Page		Daly City	Libr Serramonte	\$2,407
4.	Library Aide		Daly City	Libr Serramonte	\$2,191
5.	Library Aide		Daly City	Libr Serramonte	\$1,654